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ISTITUZIONE SCOLASTICA

Lo N O LA WDN e

11.

12.

13.
14.

15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.
23.

24,

25.

IC MILLESIMO
IC MILLESIMO
IC MILLESIMO
IC MILLESIMO
IC CARCARE
IC CARCARE
IC CARCARE

IC CARCARE
IC CAIRO
MONTENOTTE

. ICCAIRO

MONTENOTTE
IC CAIRO
MONTENOTTE
IC CAIRO
MONTENOTTE

IC ALBISOLE
IC ALBISOLE

IC ALBISOLE

IC ALBISOLE
ICSAVONA 3
ICSAVONA 3
ICSAVONA 3
ICSAVONA 3

IIS FINALE LIGURE

IIS FINALE LIGURE
IIS CAIRO
MONTENOTTE

IIS CAIRO
MONTENOTTE

IIS MAZZINI DA
VINCI

DENOMINAZIONE PLESSO

MILLESIMO CAP.
MILLESIMO CAP.
CALIZZANO CAP.
CALIZZANO CAP.
GIANNI RODARI
GIANNI RODARI
ALDO CAPASSO
ALDO CAPASSO

CAIRO MONTENOTTE CAP.

CAIRO MONTENOTTE CAP.

FERRANIA

FERRANIA
ALBISSOLA MARINA
ALBISSOLA MARINA

ALBISOLA SUPERIORE

ALBISOLA SUPERIORE
DE AMICIS E.

DE AMICIS E.

DE AMICIS E.

DE AMICIS E.
MIGLIORINI

L. DA VINCI

ITCG F. PATETTA

ITCG F. PATETTA

G. MAZZINI

INDIRIZZO PLESSO
P.ZZA DELLA LIBERTA
P.ZZA DELLA LIBERTA
VIA LAMBERTINI, 6
VIA LAMBERTINI, 6
VIA AL COLLEGIO

VIA AL COLLEGIO

PIAZZA PRIMO MAGGIO
PIAZZA PRIMO MAGGIO

VIA ARTISI, 1

VIA ARTISI, 1

LOC. SAN PIETRO

LOC. SAN PIETRO
VIA GARBARINO, 10
VIA GARBARINO, 10

VIA ALLA MASSA, 7

VIA ALLA MASSA, 7
PIAZZA DELLE NAZIONI
PIAZZA DELLE NAZIONI
PIAZZA DELLE NAZIONI
PIAZZA DELLE NAZIONI
VIA A. MANZONI, 12
VIA GHIGLIERI, 10

CORSO XXV APRILE, 76

CORSO XXV APRILE, 76

VIA AONZO, 2

SEDE
MILLESIMO
MILLESIMO
CALIZZANO
CALIZZANO
CARCARE
CARCARE
ALTARE

ALTARE

CAIRO
MONTENOTTE
CAIRO
MONTENOTTE
CAIRO
MONTENOTTE
CAIRO
MONTENOTTE

ALBISSOLA MARINA

ALBISSOLA MARINA
ALBISOLA
SUPERIORE
ALBISOLA
SUPERIORE

SAVONA
SAVONA
SAVONA
SAVONA
FINALE LIGURE

FINALE LIGURE
CAIRO
MONTENOTTE
CAIRO
MONTENOTTE

SAVONA

CLASSE SEZIONE

5 A

2 A

2 A

5 A

2 A

5 C

5 A

2 A

2 A

5 A

5 PL
2 PL
5 AM
2 AM
2 AS
5 AS
5 A

5 B

2 A

2 C
10 D
10 A/C
10 A
10 B
10 D SOP

OSSERVATORE ESTERNO
MARINA GOLLO
MARINA GOLLO

ANNA MARIA FERRARO
ANNA MARIA FERRARO
ELENA CALCAGNO
ELENA CALCAGNO
MARCO TERZI

MARCO TERZI

ALESSIA MOZZONE

ALESSIA MOZZONE

CARLO NOBILE

CARLO NOBILE
NICOLA MEROLA
NICOLA MEROLA

SILVIO PERI

SILVIO PERI
STEFANO FAZZI
SILVANA GIUFFRI
STEFANO FAZZI
SILVANA GIUFFRI
MICHELE PUPO
ELENA CALCAGNO

DANIELE MARTINO

GIORDANO SICCARDI

COSIMINA BENCARDINO
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26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.
35.

IIS MAZZINI DA
VINCI

IIS GIANCARDI
GALILEI AICARDI
IIS GIANCARDI
GALILEI AICARDI
IIS GIANCARDI
GALILEI AICARDI
LICEO CHIABRERA
MARTINI

LICEO CHIABRERA
MARTINI

IIS FERRARIS
PANCALDO

IIS FERRARIS
PANCALDO

LICEO CALASANZIO
LICEO CALASANZIO

G. MAZZINI
FRANCESCO MARIA
GIANCARDI
FRANCESCO MARIA
GIANCARDI

GALILEO GALILEI

GABRIELLO CHIABRERA

ARTURO MARTINI

FERRARIS

FERRARIS
S. GIUSEPPE CALASANZIO
S. GIUSEPPE CALASANZIO

VIA AONZO, 2

VIA PETRARCA, 7

VIA PETRARCA, 7

REG. RAPALLINE, 32

VIA CABOTO, 2

VIA AONZO, 2

VIA ROCCA DI LEGINO, 35

VIA ROCCA DI LEGINO, 35
PIAZZA CALASANZIO, 3
PIAZZA CALASANZIO, 3

SAVONA

ALASSIO

ALASSIO

ALBENGA

SAVONA

SAVONA

SAVONA

SAVONA
CARCARE
CARCARE

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
10
10

AOD

MONICA SPADA

MIRELLA GIORDANO

MARINA GOLLO

ZAIRA PICCININNO

ALESSIA MOZZONE

GIULIO ALLUTO

ANTONIO FERRANTE

SIMONA BARBERIS
ADRIANA FRUMENTO
MARINA ORSELLI



